
                   Extension of bid dates for Tender     Dated 14/01/2019 

 

Sub: - Annual Maintenance Contract f o r  day to day electrical maintenance of MSEBHCL’s 
Corporate offices, Guest Houses and Residential staff quarters in Mumbai area.– First bid 
extension. 

 Ref: 1) TENDER NO. EEC/Bandra/Tech/T-6 1 /2018-19 

The e-tender was floated for above subject works, the sale period was 03/01/2019 to 
13/01/2019 and due date for submission is 14/01/2019 up to 14.00 Hrs is over.  

Sale is extended till 16/01/2019 up to 00.00 hrs 

Submission from 14/01/2019 to 17/01/2019 till 14.00 hrs. 

        

               Executive  Engineer (Civil) 

 

 


